
Tony Lever  07849 859100
tony.lever@cavaliermarketing.co.uk

AFTERSALES ENGINEERS 

Dan Raggatt (South West)
07532 081934 
dan.raggatt@aquadart.co.uk

Aaron Cunningham (South East) 
07415 168924
aaron.cunningham@aquadart.co.uk

Jonny Akrigg (North)
07496 049297
jonny.akrigg@cavaliermarketing.co.uk

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR

Steve Bates  07973 374882
steve.bates@aquadart.co.uk

AQUADART SALES DIRECTOR

Matt Brown  07815 964252
matt.brown@aquadart.co.uk

AQUADART NORTHERN RSM’S 

AQUADART SOUTHERN RSM’S 

Ben Bassett 07375 085748
ben.bassett@aquadart.co.uk

Colin Harbett  07891 017130
colin.harbett@aquadart.co.uk

Logan Loveday  07969 548852
logan.loveday@aquadart.co.uk

Aaron Cunningham  07415 168924
aaron.cunningham@aquadart.co.uk

Aaron Kelly  07931 851563
aaron.kelly@aquadart.co.uk

John Gray 07800 665677
john.gray@aquadart.co.uk

Lee Claeys  07496 049294
lee.claeys@aquadart.co.uk

Chris Lever  07415 131832
chris.lever@aquadart.co.uk

Rob Stead  07817 592222
rob.stead@aquadart.co.uk

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER

NIAGARA NATIONAL DEV MANAGER

Phil West  07891 784094
phil.west@aquadart.co.uk

NATIONAL SPECIFICATIONS MANAGER

Peter Jones  07774 401461
peter.jones@aquadart.co.uk

SOUTHERN SPECIFICATIONS MANAGER


